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YOU'RE SO VAIN
CLAIR

ME AND MRS. JONES
SUPERSTITION
FUNNY FACE

IT NEVER RAINS IN SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA
ROCKIN' PNEUMONIA AND THE BOOGIE WOOGIE FLU

YOUR MAMA DON'T DANCE
SUPERFLY

YOU OUGHT TO BE WITH ME
KEEPER OF THE CASTLE
LIVING IN THE PAST
CROCODILE ROCK

I AM WOMAN

DON'T LET ME BE LONELY TONIGHT

SOMETHING'S WRONG WITH ME
WALK ON WATER

SITTING

WHY CAN'T WE LIVE TOGETHER
SWEET SURRENDER

PIECES OF APRIL

HI HI HI

I WANNA BE WITH YOU

BEEN TO CANAAN

OH BABE WHAT WOULD YOU SAY
TROUBLE MAN

PAPA WAS A ROLLIN' STONE
ALWAYS ON MY MIND

SMOKE GETS IN YOUR EYES
THE WORLD IS A GHETTO

DO IT AGAIN

LOVE JONES

I CAN SEE CLEARLY NOW
DANCING IN THE MOONLIGHT
ROCKY MOUNTAIN HIGH

IF YOU DON'T KNOW ME BY NOW
JAMBALAYA

YOU TURN ME ON I'M A RADIO
CORNER OF THE SKY

REELIN' AND ROCKIN'

DADDY'S HOME

HARRY HIPPIE

RELAY

SUMMER BREEZE

LONG DARK ROAD

I'LL BE YOUR SHELTER

NO

LET US LOVE

DO YOU WANT TO DANCE
YOU'RE A LADY

IN HEAVEN THERE IS NO BEER
DREIDEL

I CAN'T STAND TO SEE YOU CRY

DON'T EXPECT ME TO BE YOUR FRIEND

VENTURA HIGHWAY

Carly Simon
Gilbert O'Sullivan
Billy Paul

Stevie Wonder
Donna Fargo
Albert Hammond
Johnny Rivers
Kenny Loggins and Jim Messina
Curtis Mayfield

Al Green

Four Tops

Jethro Tull

Elton John

Helen Reddy
James Taylor
Austin Roberts
Neil Diamond
Cat Stevens
Timmy Thomas
Bread

Three Dog Night
Wings
Raspberries
Carole King
Hurricane Smith
Marvin Gaye
Temptations
Elvis Presley

Blue Haze

War

Steely Dan
Brighter Side Of Darkness
Johnny Nash
King Harvest
John Denver
Harold Melvin and the Blue Notes
Blue Ridge Rangers
Joni Mitchell
Jackson 5

Chuck Berry
Jermaine Jackson
Bobby Womack
Who

Seals and Crofts
Hollies

Luther Ingram
Bulldog

Bill Withers

Bette Midler
Peter Skellern
Clean Living

Don MclLean
Smokey Robinson and the Miracles
Lobo

America



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100

58
64
38
67
69
79
70
39
50
77
57
73
75
63
74
61
76
78
80
86

82
83
88
20
84
85

89
87
100
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WOMAN TO WOMAN / MIDNIGHT RIDER
LOOKING THROUGH THE EYES OF LOVE
I'M STONE IN LOVE WITH YOU

YOU'VE GOT TO TAKE IT

I'M NEVER GONNA BE ALONE ANYMORE
COULD IT BE I'M FALLING IN LOVE
REMEMBER

CRAZY HORSES

I FOUND MY DAD

COVER OF ROLLING STONE

WHAT AM I CRYING FOR

PEACEFUL EASY FEELING

ANTHEM

EVERYBODY LOVES A LOVE SONG
YOU'RE A LADY

WE NEED ORDER

DAYTIME NIGHTTIME

WHAT MY BABY NEEDS NOW IS A LITTLE MORE LOVIN'

LAST SONG

LUCKY MAN

LIVING TOGETHER GROWING TOGETHER
SONGMAN

MAMA WEER ALL CRAZEE NOW
BIG CITY MISS RUTH ANN
JESUS IS JUST ALRIGHT

SILLY WASN'TI

ONE LAST TIME

DANNY'S SONG

YOU CAN DO MAGIC

OH NO NOT MY BABY

I NEVER SAID GOODBYE

I'M SORRY

DIDN'T WE

BOOGIE WOOGIE MAN

FEVER

JESUS WAS A CAPRICORN
HAPPY

DON'T LEAVE ME STARVIN' FOR YOUR LOVE
BUTIDO

CHOO CHOO MAMA

THE RED BACK SPIDER

SHE'S GOT TO BE A SAINT
SOUL SONG

ON AND OFF

SLOW MOTION

Joe Cocker
Partridge Family
Stylistics

Main Ingredient

Cornelius Brothers and Sister Rose

Spinners
Nilsson
Osmonds
Joe Simon

Dr. Hook and the Medicine Show
Dennis Yost and the Classics IV

Eagles

Wayne Newton

Mac Davis

Dawn ft Tony Orlando
Chi-Lites

Keith Hampshire

James Brown-Lyn Collins
Edward Bear

Emerson, Lake and Palmer
5th Dimension
Cashman and West
Slade

Gallery

Doobie Brothers
Valerie Simpson

Glen Campbell

Anne Murray

Limmie & Family Cookin
Merry Clayton
Engelbert Humperdinck
Joey Heatherton
Barbra Streisand

Paul Davis

Rita Coolidge

Kris Kristofferson
Bobby Darin
Holland-Dozier

Bobby Vinton

Ten Years After
Brownsville Station

Ray Price

Joe Stampley

Anacosta

Johnny William



